
Proposed Faculty Senate Calendar 2022-2023 
 
Please find below the proposed Faculty Senate calendar for 2022-2023. President Oldham is free on the 
Presidential Business meeting dates. Please let me know if I have overlooked a university-wide conflict 
with any dates; otherwise, we will plan on meeting via TEAMS as indicated from 3:35-5:00 pm- except 
for social meetings. We can also call additional meetings if needed: 
 

1. Faculty Senate Social Meetings (in Gold) 
2. Faculty Senate Business Meetings (in purple) 
3. Business Meetings with President Oldham (in black) 

 
Monday, August 15, 2022                                          3:35 pm 205 Henderson Hall Social Event & 
        Guest Speaker: Dr. Gannod 
 
Monday, September 05, 2022                                    Labor Day: No Meeting 
Monday, September 12, 2022     3:35 pm Business Meeting: Budget/Raises 
Monday, September 19, 2022                                    3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting            
 
Monday, September 26, 2022      3:35 pm Business Meeting: Harris & Gannod 
Monday, October 3, 2022                                            3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting             
 
Monday, October 24, 2022      3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, October  31, 2022                                         3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting 
             
Monday, November 21, 2022      3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, November 28, 2022                                     3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting 

           
Monday, January 30, 2023      3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, February 6, 2023                                          3:35 pm  Pres. Oldham Business Meeting 
          
Monday, February 27, 2023      3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, March 6, 2023                                               3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting 
            
Monday, March 27, 2023      3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, April 3, 2023                                                  3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting             
 
Monday, April 17, 2023       3:35 pm Business Meeting 
Monday, April 24, 2023                                                3:35 pm Pres. Oldham Business Meeting        

 
 


